154
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162        Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG8160-2B
Applications
The MCG 8160, MCG 8165 and MCG 8170 are a powerful trio of leak sensors.  These three probes can function
together as part of a complete leak detection system by sensing for leaks in existing tanks and testing for hydrocarbon

an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG8160-2B
ORDERING GUIDE Liquid Sensor, Vapor Sensor,
Ground Water Sensor
MCG 8160, 8165, 8170
MCG 8160M - INTERSTITIAL LIQUID SENSOR
	 Standalone Unit, Includes shared interface
MCG 8160MA - INTERSTITIAL LIQUID SENSOR
	 Attached to Level Probe, Includes shared interface
MCG 8165MA2 - FLOATING LIQUID SENSOR
	 Liquid Sensor for 2” Opening
MCG 8165MA4 - FLOATING LIQUID SENSOR
	 Liquid Sensor for 4” Opening
MCG 8165MC2 - FLOATING LIQUID / VAPOR SENSOR
	 Liquid/Vapor Sensor for 2” Opening
MCG 8165MC4 - FLOATING LIQUID / VAPOR SENSOR
	 Liquid/Vapor Sensor for 4” Opening
MCG 8165MB2 - FLOATING LIQUID / VAPOR SENSOR
	 Liquid/Vapor Sensor for 2” Opening, PPM Super Smart
MCG 8165MB4 - FLOATING LIQUID / VAPOR SENSOR
	 Liquid/Vapor Sensor for 4” Opening, PPM Super Smart
MCG 8170M - VAPOR SENSOR
	 Standard
MCG 8170MB - VAPOR SENSOR
	 PPM Super Smart
NOTE: For direct digital, omit the “M” in the option number.